Description

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Pechanga

SoFi

Carpet - Black -

PO: SoFi - 14 Week Rental

Shipping Address:

Sofi Stadium: 1001 Stadium Dr,

Inglewood, CA 90301

Olafur Sectional - Laf - Black V. Leather

Olafur Sectional - Raf - Black V. Leather

Olafur Sofa, Black 8ft

Ottoman - Brown
Ottoman - Cognac
X-BAck - Black
Pillow Gold

Pillow Black

Side Table

Faux Rugs

Carpet-

Carpet - Black -

Carpet - Black -
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Qtty

1

10

10

40

12

12

16

ORDER #005989

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: January 18, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price Total

$3,053.00 T $3,053.00
$750.00 T $22,500.00
$750.00 T $22,500.00
$550.00 T $11,000.00
$55.00 T $5,500.00
$55.00 T $5,500.00
$12.50 T $5,000.00
$15.00 T $1,800.00
$15.00 T $1,800.00
$85.00 T $13,600.00
$75.00 T $6,000.00
$1,444.00 T $1,444.00
Total Pechanga $99,697.00
$1,505.00 T $1,505.00
$3,053.00 T $3,053.00
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Description

o o

Services

Notes

Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft

Wilshire Sofa, Emerald 8ft

Bali Cocktail Table - Natural

Flynn Barstool, Light Wood

Flynn Dining Chair, Natural

Vida Side Table

Club Bench, Pink Velvet - 4ft

Celine Ottoman, Blush Pink

Trucking -

Install Crew
Install Crew
Strike Crew

1.5% W.C Fee
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Qtty Price

2 $350.00
5 $350.00
3 $125.00
12 $26.00

36 $22.00

14 $75.00

4 $125.00
6 $55.00

Total SoFi

4 $1,125.00
4 $2,100.00
1 $1,120.00
4 $2,280.00
4 $504.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$7,700.00

$19,250.00

$4,125.00

$3,432.00

$8,712.00

$11,550.00

$5,500.00

$3,630.00

$68,457.00

$4,500.00
$8,400.00
$1,120.00
$9,120.00

$2,016.00

$168,154.00
$25,156.00
$15,974.63
($0.00)
$209,284.63
($0.00)
$209,284.63
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