## **ORDER #005989**



Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

PO: SoFi - 14 Week Rental Shipping Address: Sofi Stadium: 1001 Stadium Dr, Inglewood, CA 90301 Order Date: January 18, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Pechanga					
	Carpet - Black -	1	\$3,053.00	Т	\$3,053.00
	Olafur Sectional - Laf - Black V. Leather	3	\$750.00	Т	\$22,500.00
	Olafur Sectional - Raf - Black V. Leather	3	\$750.00	Т	\$22,500.00
	Olafur Sofa, Black 8ft	2	\$550.00	T	\$11,000.00
	Ottoman - Brown	10	\$55.00	Т	\$5,500.00
	Ottoman - Cognac	10	\$55.00	Т	\$5,500.00
	X-BAck - Black	40	\$12.50	Т	\$5,000.00
	Pillow Gold	12	\$15.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Pillow Black	12	\$15.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Side Table	16	\$85.00	Т	\$13,600.00
	Faux Rugs	8	\$75.00	Т	\$6,000.00
	Carpet-	1	\$1,444.00	Т	\$1,444.00
			Total Pechanga		\$99,697.00
SoFi					
	Carpet - Black -	1	\$1,505.00	T	\$1,505.00
	Carpet - Black -	1	\$3,053.00	T	\$3,053.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$7,700.00
	Wilshire Sofa, Emerald 8ft	5	\$350.00	T	\$19,250.00
	Bali Cocktail Table - Natural	3	\$125.00	T	\$4,125.00
A	Flynn Barstool, Light Wood	12	\$26.00	T	\$3,432.00
M	Flynn Dining Chair, Natural	36	\$22.00	T	\$8,712.00
	Vida Side Table	14	\$75.00	Т	\$11,550.00
	Club Bench, Pink Velvet - 4ft	4	\$125.00	T	\$5,500.00
	Celine Ottoman, Blush Pink	6	\$55.00	T	\$3,630.00
			Total SoFi		\$68,457.00
Services	- I		Å1.10F.00		A4.500.00
	Trucking -	4	\$1,125.00		\$4,500.00
	Install Crew	4	\$2,100.00		\$8,400.00
	Install Crew	1	\$1,120.00		\$1,120.00
	Strike Crew  1.5% W.C Fee	4	\$2,280.00 \$504.00		\$9,120.00 \$2,016.00
	1.3% W.O I ee	4	\$304.00		\$2,010.00
Notes		Total La	Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc: Taxes : Discounts:		\$168,154.00 \$25,156.00 \$15,974.63 (\$0.00)
			Tota Payment Balanc	s:	\$209,284.63 (\$0.00) \$209,284.63